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2018 Kontejnery Louda MMCR v autocrossu - JuniorBuggy

. Jezdec

. NOVOTNY Jakub

. PYTLOUN Daniel

. SVORC Josef jr.

. HARTMAN Filip

. SVOBODA Tomas jr.
. KINDL Vaclav

. KADLECIK Martin

. DURT Filip

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Soutézici

Novotny Lukas

Pytloun Miroslav

Svorc Josef

ACCR Czech Hartman Team
Svoboda Tomas

Neumann Tomas

3RCZ.com

JM-Motors s.r.o.

Vozidlo

R6 YZF

JB

Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha YZF
Suzuki
Kawasaki ZX 6R
Honda
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Total
210
158
152
136
126
109

91
36



